
 

November Examination Timetable- 2025 

 

Grade: 4 

 

 Grade 4 

Tuesday, 04th November 2025 STUDY BREAK 

Wednesday, 05 November 2025 Mathematics (1hour) 

Thursday, 06 November 2025 Islamic History (1hour) 

Friday, 07 November 2025 Afrikaans (1hour) 

  

Monday, 10 November 2025 Life Skills (1hour) 

Tuesday, 11 November 2025 STUDY BREAK 

Wednesday, 12 November 2025 Arabic (1hour) 

Thursday, 13 November 2025 NST (1hour) 

Friday, 14 November 2025 STUDY BREAK 

  

Monday, 17 November 2025 Social Science (1hour) 

Tuesday, 18 November 2025 STUDY BREAK 

Wednesday, 19 November 2025 English (1hour) 

Thursday, 20 November 2025 Fiqh & Aqaaid (1hour) 

 
Please adhere to the following protocols: 

1. Parents MUST collect learners immediately after the exam session.  

2. Learners will not be allowed to lend or borrow any stationery. Please ensure that your child 

has all his/her own required stationery (maths set, calculators etc.) Learners must have CLEAR 

pencil cases.  

3. Parents need to ensure that learners are dressed in their correct school uniforms, school 

jackets/jerseys and school shoes.  

4. Smart watches & cell phones are not allowed.  

 

Shukran  
 

 

 

Mr M.Allimia 
Principal 

Mr M.A Tajbhai 
Deputy Principal 


